Cecil County, MD, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$799

0

$202
$382
$160
$182
$281
$2,006
$24,072

Married
Couple

$942

0

$420
$458
$327
$262
$475
$2,884
$34,608

Adult, One
Child

$942
$334
$413
$458
$388
$286
$325
$3,146
$37,752

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Cecil County, MD, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$942
$634
$318
$458
$366
$334
$599
$3,651
$43,812

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,135
$669
$701
$763
$634
$446
$557
$4,905
$58,860

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,135
$1,163
$612
$763
$634
$478
$472
$5,257
$63,084

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Comptroller of Maryland, and Maryland Family Network..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$942

0
$378
$365
$275
$196
$196

$64
$596

$3,012
$36,144

Married
Couple

$1,135
0

$769
$729
$612
$324
$324
$99
$1,118
$5,110
$61,320

Adult, One
Child

$1,135
$372
$716
$729
$786
$374
$374

$82
$893

$5,591
$67,092

Household STABILITY Budget, Cecil County, MD, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$1,135
$797
$556
$729
$786
$400
$400
$64
$1,122
$5,989
$71,868

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,436
$745
$1,352
$1,215
$1,030
$578
$578
$123
$1,726
$8,783
$105,396

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,436
$1,411
$1,167
$1,215
$1,030
$626
$626
$99
$1,964
$9,574
$114,888

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Comptroller of Maryland, and Maryland Family Network..
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