Cecil County, MD, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Cecil County, MD, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$799	\$942	\$942	\$942	\$1,135	\$1,135	
Childcare	0	0	\$334	\$634	\$669	\$1,163	
Food	\$202	\$420	\$413	\$318	\$701	\$612	
Transportation	\$382	\$458	\$458	\$458	\$763	\$763	
Healthcare	\$160	\$327	\$388	\$366	\$634	\$634	
Miscellaneous	\$182	\$262	\$286	\$334	\$446	\$478	
Tax	\$281	\$475	\$325	\$599	\$557	\$472	
Monthly Total	\$2,006	\$2,884	\$3,146	\$3,651	\$4,905	\$5,257	
Annual Total	\$24,072	\$34,608	\$37,752	\$43,812	\$58,860	\$63,084	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Comptroller of Maryland, and Maryland Family Network..

Household STABILITY Budget, Cecil County, MD, 2014							
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care	
Housing	\$942	\$1,135	\$1,135	\$1,135	\$1,436	\$1,436	
Childcare	0	0	\$372	\$797	\$745	\$1,411	
Food	\$378	\$769	\$716	\$556	\$1,352	\$1,167	
Transportation	\$365	\$729	\$729	\$729	\$1,215	\$1,215	
Healthcare	\$275	\$612	\$786	\$786	\$1,030	\$1,030	
Miscellaneous	\$196	\$324	\$374	\$400	\$578	\$626	
Savings	\$196	\$324	\$374	\$400	\$578	\$626	
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99	
Tax	\$596	\$1,118	\$893	\$1,122	\$1,726	\$1,964	
Monthly Total	\$3,012	\$5,110	\$5,591	\$5,989	\$8,783	\$9,574	
Annual Total	\$36,144	\$61,320	\$67,092	\$71,868	\$105,396	\$114,888	

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Comptroller of Maryland, and Maryland Family Network..